SPIE
P
PROCEEDINGS
SERIES
The International Society
for Optical Engineering
      Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819467485, v. 6609
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific

publication. Utilization of CIDs allows articles to be fully citable as soon they are published online, and connects
the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing
both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z,
followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page,
and an abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
 660906 The photorefractive effect in LiNbO3 crystals [6609-05]
  I. Turek, N. Tarjányi, Univ. of Žilina (Slovak Republic)
  WAVE OPTICS
 660907 Orbital angular momentum of mixed vortex beams [6609-06]
  Z. Bouchal, V. Kollárová, Palacký Univ. (Czech Republic); P. Zemánek,
T. Čižmár, Institute of Scientific Instruments (Czech Republic)
 660908 Characteristic matrix of anisotropic coupling gap [6609-07]
  J. Pištora, J. Vlček, Technical Univ. of Ostrava (Czech Republic); R. Antoš, RIKEN
(Japan); T. Yamaguchi, Shizuoka Univ. (Japan); K. Postava, O. Bárta, Technical
Univ. of Ostrava (Czech Republic)
 660909 What is it optical binding and how to study this phenomena [6609-08]
  V. Karásek, P. Zemánek, Institute of Scientific Instruments (Czech Republic)
 66090A Reconstruction of the wave tilt and orientation of tilt axis using OVI [6609-09]
  M. Borwińska, A. Popiołek-Masajada, B. Dubik, Wrocław Univ. of Technology
(Poland)
 66090B Design and testing of the phase mask for transfer of information by vortex
beams [6609-10]
  R. Čelechovský, Z. Bouchal, Palacký Univ. (Czech Republic)
 66090C Two generation modes of a laser diode module [6609-11]
  D. Senderáková, A. Štrba, V. Mesároš, Comenius Univ. at Bratislava (Slovak
Republic)
 66090D Axial diffraction patterns in the vicinity of the focus of the off-axis holographic
diffractive collimator [6609-12]
  M. Hradil, M. Miler, J. Pala, Institute of Radio Engineering and Electronics
(Czech Republic)
  GUIDED WAVE OPTICS
 66090E Polarizing photonic crystal fibers for different operation range [6609-13]
  G. Statkiewicz, M. Szpulak, T. Martynkien, W. Urbanczyk, Wroclaw Univ. of
Technology (Poland); J. Wojcik, M. Makara, P. Mergo, M. Curie-Skłodowska
Univ. (Poland); T. Nasilowski, Vrije Univ. Brussel (Belgium); F. Berghmans, Vrije
Univ. Brussel (Belgium) and SCK-CEN (Belgium); H. Thienpont, Vrije Univ. Brussel
(Belgium)
 66090F Optical gain in planar waveguides [6609-14]
  T. Ostatnický, P. Janda, J. Valenta, Charles Univ. in Prague (Czech Republic);
I. Pelant, Institute of Physics (Czech Republic)
iv
 66090G Adaptively controlled supercontinuum generation in a microstructure fiber
[6609-15]
  D. Lorenc, International Laser Ctr. (Slovak Republic) and Comenius Univ.
(Slovak Republic); D. Velic, F. Uherek, International Laser Ctr. (Slovak Republic);
A. N. Markevitch, R. J. Levis, Temple Univ. (USA)
 66090H Dispersion measurements of anisotropic materials and a new fiber-optic
sensor configuration [6609-16]